J-45
U  Programmable Direct or
Reverse Acting Control
U  Precision Control Is
Achieved Via 10-Bit
Converter Controlling
200 Step Per
Revolution Motor

(16" 22 AWG pigtail leads)
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: PV14-B, 4 GPM brass proportioning valve.
PV38-B, 12 GPM brass proportioning valve.
PV14-SS
(with cover removed),
shown smaller
than actual size.
Accessory
To Order
Model No. Valve Size Fitting Size Cv Maximum Flow @ 50 psi Body Material
PV14-B 1⁄4" 1⁄2 NPT 0.6 4 GPM Brass
PV14-SS 1⁄4" 1⁄2 NPT 0.6 4 GPM 316SS
PV516-B 5⁄16" 1⁄2 NPT 1.0 8 GPM Brass
PV516-SS 5⁄16" 1⁄2 NPT 1.0 8 GPM 316SS
PV38-B 3⁄8" 1⁄2 NPT 1.7 12 GPM Brass
PV38-SS 3⁄8" 1⁄2 NPT 1.7 12 GPM 316SS
PV12-B 1⁄4" 3⁄4 NPT 3.5 24 GPM Brass
PV12-SS 1⁄4" 3⁄4 NPT 3.5 24 GPM 316SS
PV34-B 3⁄4" 1 NPT 6.5 45 GPM Brass
PV34-SS 3⁄4" 1 NPT 6.5 45 GPM 316SS
Model No. Description
U12Y100 Unregulated power supply 12 Vdc, 3 A